
Summer courses 2026
Price List



Our prices below include tuition, accommodation and full board in all centres. Included trips and activities will vary per centre - 
please see our Centre Guides for full details of the programme. For further information and full terms and conditions, please visit 
embassysummer.com.

The Day Programmes run weekly, always starting on a Monday. Our prices include tuition, lunch and activities and
excursions. Other centres are available on request - please contact your sales manager.

CENTRECENTRE LO CATIONLO CATION
START START 
DAYSDAYS

DATESDATES AGEAGE
ROOM / ROOM / 

BATHROOM TYPEBATHROOM TYPE
PRICE/ PRICE/ 
WEEKWEEK

AIRPORT TRANSFER S AIRPORT TRANSFER S 
((O NE-WAY INDIV IDUA L TRANSFERO NE-WAY INDIV IDUA L TRANSFER))

UK LHR LGW LTN STN LCY LSP

Wellington College Berkshire Tuesday
30/06/26 - 
11/08/26

10-17
Single, twin,

triple or quad
standard rooms

£1180 168 205 282 320 216 200

University of Sussex 
General English

Brighton Tuesday
30/06/26 - 
18/08/26

13-17 Individuals
11-18 as part

of group

Single en-suite
rooms

£1150 200 110 276 276 238 231
University of Sussex 
Young Professionals

Abbey College 
General English

Cambridge Sunday
28/06/26 - 
16/08/26

12-18*
Single en-suite

rooms
£1220 212 251 146 128 188 188

Abbey College 
Young Professionals

University of Kent Canterbury Tuesday
23/06/26 - 
18/08/26

12-18* Single en-suite 
rooms £1100 287 214 320 290 258 275

Royal Holloway, 
University of 
London

Egham Tuesday
23/06/26 - 
18/08/26

10-18*
Single en-suite

rooms
£1130

Not applicable – groups only at 
this centre

University of East 
London

London, 
Docklands

Tuesday
16/06/26 - 
18/08/26

11-18*
Single

en-suite rooms
£1280

Not applicable – groups only at 
this centre

Queen Mary,
University of 
London

London,
Mile End

Tuesday
23/06/26 - 
18/08/26

12-18*
Single

en-suite rooms
£1280 155 188 242 210 67 67

London South Bank 
University

London,
South Bank

Sunday
21/06/26 - 
16/08/26

13-17
18-21

Single
en-suite rooms

£1300 155 189 242 218 67 67

University College 
London

London,
Stratford

Sunday
28/06/26 - 
16/08/26

12-18*
Single

en-suite rooms
£1300

Not applicable – groups only at 
this centre

Oxford Brookes 
University

Oxford Sunday
28/06/26 - 
16/08/26

13-17 Individuals
12-18 as part 

of group

Single en-suite 
rooms £1220

155 216 176 234 221 200
Single standard 

rooms £1110

University of 
Newcastle

Newcastle 
Upon Tyne

Tuesday
30/06/26 - 
11/08/26

12-18*
Single

en-suite rooms
£980

Not applicable – groups only at 
this centre

SPAIN

Colegio Mayor 
Madrid

Madrid Wednesday 01/07/26 - 
29/07/26 11-18* Twin en-suite €1125 €40

Yugo Arc Valencia Valencia Wednesday 01/07/26 - 
29/07/26 11-18* Single en-suite €940 €35

Summer programmes

http://embassysummer.com.


ACCOMMODATION  
NOTES

Standard = shared 
bathroom facilities 
between bedrooms
En-suite = bathroom in 
the bedroom
Homestay = stay with a 
local family

MALTA

Eco Tax of €0.50 per 
night with a maximum 
of €5 per stay, 
applicable to all 
students and group 
leaders, aged 18 or over.    

ENROLMENT FEES

UK: £100
Malta: N/A
USA: $170

STUDENT INSURANCE
(per week)

UK: £14
Malta: €14
USA: $25
South Africa: €25
UAE: $25
Spain €14

UNACCOMPANIED
MINOR FEES

Applies if student is 
travelling as an 
unaccompanied minor 
with their airline.

UK: £45 (one way)
Malta: €30 (one way)
USA: $110 (one way)

SPECIAL DIETARY
SUPPLEMENT
(per week)

Malta:	    €50
UK:	    £45
USA:	    $45
South Africa: €45
Spain	    €50

ADDITIONAL FEES

CENTR ECENTR E LO CATIONLO CATION
START START 
DAYSDAYS

DATESDATES AGEAGE
ROOM / ROOM / 

BATHROOM TYPEBATHROOM TYPE
PRICE/ PRICE/ 
WEEKWEEK

AIRPORT TRANSFER S AIRPORT TRANSFER S 
((O NE-WAY INDIVIDUA L TRANSFERO NE-WAY INDIVIDUA L TRANSFER))

MALTA

Campus Hub Malta Sunday 21/06/26 - 
16/08/26 12-17

Single, twin,
triple or quad

standard rooms
€1080 €37

Homestay Malta Sunday 21/06/26 - 
23/08/26 13-17 Homestay triple

or quad rooms €900 €37

Hotel Stay Malta Sunday 28/06/26 - 
26/07/26 12-17 Triple or quad

en-suite rooms €1080 €37

Mediterranean 
College of sports

Malta Sunday 28/06/26 - 
23/08/26 12-17 Twin, triple or quad

standard rooms €1080 €37

USA 

Tufts University Boston Sunday 28/06/26 - 
02/08/26 13-18* Twin standard 

rooms $1900 $210

SOUTH AFRICA

EC Cape Town Cape Town Sunday 28/06/26 - 
02/08/26 12-18* Hotel twin

en-suite rooms €1320
Not applicable – groups only at 

this centre

UAE

EC Dubai Dubai N/A On request 12-18* Twin  
en-suite rooms $1700

Not applicable – groups only at 
this centre

Day programmes
CENTRECENTRE LOCATIONLOCATION

START START 
DAYSDAYS

DATESDATES AGEAGE PRICE/ WEEKPRICE/ WEEK

UK

Abbey College Cambridge Monday 29/06/26 - 14/08/26 12-17 £670

London South Bank University
London,

South Bank
Monday 22/06/26 - 14/08/26

13-17
18-21

£610

Oxford Brookes University Oxford Monday 29/06/26 - 14/08/26 13-17 £560

USA

Tufts University Boston Monday 29/06/26 - 31/07/26 13-17 $730

MALTA

Campus Hub Malta Monday 22/06/26 - 21/08/26 12-17 €570

*18 years old accepted as part of a group.


